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Technical College System of Georgia, Office of Adult Education 
1800 Century Place, NE, Suite 300, Atlanta, GA 30345-4304 

Office of Adult Education (404) 679-1635 *FAX Number: (404) 679-1630 
 
 
ADULT EDUCATION Phone Number Email Address 
Cayanna Good, Assistant Commissioner of Adult Education (404) 679-1635 cgood@tcsg.edu 
Cynthia Casasola, Administrative Assistant (404) 679-1364 ccasasola@tcsg.edu 

 
ACCOUNTABILITY 
Vacant, Director of Accountability   
Karvecia Knight, Budgets/Grants Specialist (404) 679-5961 kknight@tcsg.edu  

 
FEDERAL & STATE BUDGET and FISCAL MANAGEMENT *FAX Number: (404) 327-6928 
LaShelle White, Fiscal Operations Manager (OAE/HSE) (404) 679-1609 lwhite@tcsg.edu 

 
RESEARCH and IMPACT 
Rosaline Tio, Director, Research and Impact (404) 679-5950 rtio@tcsg.edu 
Sharmic Person, Communications and Data Analyst (404) 679-5942 sperson@tcsg.edu 

 
INSTSRUCTIONAL SERVICES 
Bobby Creech, Director, Instructional Services (404) 679-1641 bcreech@tcsg.edu 
Jamie Albee, Administrative Assistant (404) 679-1648 jalbee@tcsg.edu 
April Barkley, Grant Program Support Coordinator (404) 679-1358 abarkley@tcsg.edu 
Charita Boles, Grant Program Support Coordinator (404) 679-1628 cboles@tcsg.edu 
Kimberlee Bryant, Instructional Services Technical Coordinator (404) 248-1060 kbryant@tcsg.edu 
Felicia Phelps, Grant Program Support Coordinator (404) 679-5829 fphelps@tcsg.edu 
Kevin Black, ELL Grant Program Support Program Coordinator (404) 679-4969 kblack@tcsg.edu 
Laura Lee Bernstein, Grant Program Support Coordinator  (404) 982-7980 lbernstein@tcsg.edu  

 
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
Carla DeBose, Director, Professional Development and Transition Resources (404) 679-5257 cdebose@tcsg.edu 
Harlen Ernest, Career Services Coordinator (404) 679-5269 hernest@tcsg.edu 
Victoria Stephenson, Administrative Assistant (404) 679-5459 vstephenson@tcsg.edu 
Kevin Sharpton, Professional Development Coordinator (404) 679-5831 ksharpton@tcsg.edu 

Technical College System of Georgia, IT Office: Information Technology & DATA Resources 
1800 Century Place, NE, Suite 200, Atlanta, GA 30345-4304 

APPLICATION SUPPPORT (AE/HSE) * FAX Number: (404) 679-1610 
Jignesh Bharucha, System Administrator (HSE) (404) 679-1632 jbharucha@tcsg.edu 
Davida Shelton, Business Analyst (GALIS) (404) 327-6907 dshelton@tcsg.edu 
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Technical College System of Georgia, Georgia High School Equivalency (HSE) Program 
1800 Century Place, NE, Suite 300B, Atlanta, GA 30345-4304 

(404) 679-1645 or 1-800-946-9433 *FAX Number: (404) 679-4911 
 

GED® and the GED Testing Service® are registered trademarks of the American Council on Education (ACE) and may not be used or 
reproduced with-out express written permission. The GED® and GED Testing Service® brands are administered by GED Testing Service 

LLC under license from ACE. 
GEORGIA HIGH SCHOOL EQUIVALENCY PROGRAM - (GaHSE Program) Phone Number Email Address 
Shawn Watts, Director, Georgia High School Equivalency (HSE) Program (404) 679-1623 swatts@tcsg.edu 
Ken Bryant, CBT Coordinator (404) 858-2259 kwbryant@tcsg.edu 
Daphine Tigner, HSE Coordinator (404) 327-6896 dtigner@tcsg.edu 
Connie Tuggle, HSE Coordinator (404) 679-1645 ctuggle@tcsg.edu  
Charlene Jackson, HSE Project Specialist (404) 679-1674 chjackson@tcsg.edu  
Jonathan Sullivan, HSE Coordinator (404) 679-5452 jsullivan@tcsg.edu  
Danielle Jackson, Customer Service Center Coordinator (404) 679-1728 djackson@tcsg.edu 
Pamela Jones, Customer Care Representative (404) 679-5298 pjones@tcsg.edu 
Yoali Zamudio, Customer Care Representative (404) 679-5444 yzamudio@tcsg.edu 
Carman Williams, Customer Care Representative (404) 679-1624 cwilliams@tcsg.edu 
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